Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: NCAA Division |11 Championship

NCAA Division |11 Championship
Missin Inn Resort & Club FL
Tournament Dates: 05/09 - 05/13, 2023

Par: 73 73 73 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 5823 5823 5823 [MNDallyibeader Both

1 George Fox Univ. 933 +57

2 Washington U in St. Louis 319 320 299 938 +62

3 Claremont Mudd Scripps 321 313 309 943 +67

4 Carnegie Mellon 319 320 308 947 +71

5 Emory University 315 324 311 950 +74

6 Redlands, Univ. of 320 327 304 951 +75

7 Pomona-Pitzer 324 314 320 958 +82

8 Amherst College 334 313 318 965 +89

9 Washington & Lee U. 334 315 317 966 +90

10 Centre College 325 325 323 973 +97

11 Methodist University 323 320 331 974 +98

T 12 Illinois Wesleyan 327 326 330 983 +107

T 12 Trinity University 326 322 335 983 +107

14 Texas @ Dallas 331 328 327 986 +110

15 Carleton College 332 325 336 993 +117
DNF Adrian College 352 353 -
DNF AuroraUniversity 356 354 -
DNF Catholic University 370 346 -
DNF Central College 347 349 -
DNF Cortland State 361 356 -
DNF Denison University - - -
DNF Gettysburg College 374 375 -
DNF Minnesota-Morris, U. 405 403 -
DNF New York University - - -
DNF Otterbein University 344 336 -
DNF Rose-Hulman Inst. of Tech 357 331 -
DNF Westminster Col.-PA 355 371 -
DNF Wisconsin-Whitewater 342 334 -
DNF York College PA 353 338 -
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T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
9
10
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T22
T25
T25
T27
T27
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33

1 Annie Mascot
Hannah Jugar
Sydney Kuo
Catalin Yturralde
Jessica Huang
NinaMcMurtrey
Jillian Drinkard
Liana Brown
Alison Takamiya
Carter Sichol
Sharon Mun
Stella Cheng
Alexis Sudjianto
Esther Lee
Makensie Toole
Sriya Muppargju
Ellen Dong
IrisLiu
Algandra Schez
An Shelmire

Nalinda Wanikpun

Emma Thorman
Karen Lee
Sarah Kmiecik
Avery Kageyama
JessicaMason
Cindy Wang
Grace Walker
Becky Williams
Jeissy Lee
Kallie Sakamoto
Katelyn Vo

L aetitia Roegner
Priya Bakshi
Reeya Vasishta
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WashU STL
Redlands
WashU STL
Williams
Amherst
Centre Col
Methodist
GeorgeFox
GeorgeFox
Carleton
Emory
CMS
Carn-Mdlln
CMS
GeorgeFox
Carn-Mdlln
Emory
Redlands
Trinity
Wash & Lee
NYU

WU
UTDALLAS
UMHB
GeorgeFox
PomonPitzr
Emory
Centre Col
Otterbein
CMS
Aurora U.
PomonPitzr
Wash & Lee
Amherst
Carn-Médlln

75
75
75
81
74
77
76
79
80
79
79
79
80
83
76
76
81
79
83
77
79
83
80
80
81
77
78
79
83
76
80
82
82
80

80
77
73
79
75
78
75
76
76
78
77
75
76
82
82
83
77
72
78
80
73
79
82
78
83
82
82
81
86
83
80
77
83

72
75
79
75
76
78
76
77
76
78
76
78
79
75
76
77
71
80
81
81
78
81
78
76
79
79
79
79
76
78
77
79
82
78

224 +5
227 +8
227 +8
229 +10
229 +10
229 +10
230 +11
230 +11
231 +12
232 +13
233 +14
233 +14
234 +15
234 +15
234 +15
234 +15
235 +16
235 +16
236 +17
236 +17
236 +17
237 +18
237 +18
237 +18
238 +19
238 +19
239 +20
239 +20
240 +21
240 +21
240 +21
240 +21
241 +22
241 +22
241 +22
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T 36
T 36
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38
T42
T42
T42
T45
T45
T45
T45
T49
T49
T49
T 52
T 52
T 52
T 52
T 56
T 56
T 56
T 56
T 56
T 56
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 69
T 69

|sabella Dolan
Tiya Chowdary
Emily Chang
Karen Alvarez
KionaHsiu

Laine Hursh
Athena Nguyen
Ella Chiu

Irene Wang

Emily Gresham
Kendall Nicholson
Megan Kanaby
Sofia Trevino
Anika Rana

Feder Domecq Lacroze
Kaylin Yeoh
Andrea Y ork
Denise Pan
McKensey Kaseta
Sarah Hsu

Irene Jun

Jenny Hua

Katie Park

Lucy Hansen
Sarah Zheng
Victoria Blanc
Lindsey Huang
Macy Ludwig
Natalie Brosig
Ottavia Lombardo
Ellie Johnson
Kallie Lux
Maggie Williams
CynthiaLu
Jizelle Robledo
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Denison U
NYU
PomonPitzr
UTDALLAS
Trinity
Denison U
WashU STL
CMS

Emory
Methodist
Redlands
Wash & Lee
UTDALLAS
Centre Col
PomonPitzr
Carn-Mdlln
Redlands
Carn-Médlln
WashU STL
Oglethorpe
CMS
Amherst
Emory
Trinity
Carleton
York PA
Amherst
WU
Methodist
PomonPitzr
Wisc-Whtwr
Wisc-Whtwr
Methodist
Carleton
Redlands

85
80
76
81
84
81
79
84
83
83
84
83
83
87
84
81
89
85
84
85
87
83
86
82
86
84
80
81
83
81
81
82
81
87

81
81
86
79
79
82
87
83
80
84
80
78
84
77
79
83
82
87
79
79
80
86
80
78
78
85
85
83
78
81
84
82
86
81

76
82
81
83
80
81
78
77
82
78
81
84
79
82
83
83
76

75
84
84
81

79
82

242 +23
242 +23
243 +24
243 +24
243 +24
243 +24
244 +25
244 +25
244 +25
245 +26
245 +26
245 +26
245 +26
246 +27
246 +27
246 +27
247 +28
247 +28
247 +28
247 +28
248 +29
248 +29
248 +29
248 +29
248 +29
248 +29
249 +30
249 +30
249 +30
249 +30
250 +31
250 +31
250 +31
252 +33
252 +33
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T 69
T72
T72
T72
T75
T75
T77
T77

79
T 80
T 80

82

83

84

85

86

87
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Lexi Onsrud

Jadyn Spinks

Julia Haetzel
MarcellaMercer
Caraline Oakley
KaiaWu

Gisdlle Fint
Jacque O'Neill

Erin Flynn

Maddy Vilven
Natalie Tatar
Jenna Rutledge
Janie Morgan
Meaghan Grant
Olivia Siebert
Shreya Krishnan
Erin Farrow
Abigaill McMonagle
Alexa Luebbe
AliviaWaldron
Alyssa Rapp
Amanda Gaffney
Ashton Sinak
AvaNicole Markunas
Avary Henry
Avery Mrak
Brooke Smith
Camilla Chung
Caroline Kurtt
Claudia Winterberg
Delaney Underwood
Ella McRoberts
Ellie Knight
EmmaMcGreal
Erin Nolan
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IWU

Wash & Lee
Wash & Lee
WashU STL
Amherst
GeorgeFox
WU

Trinity
UTDALLAS
Carleton

M ethodist
Centre Col
Centre Col
Carleton
UTDALLAS
Trinity
Gettysburg
Otterbein
Cortland
W'mnsterPA
Cortland
Wisc-Whtwr
Gettysburg
Aurora U.
Catholic
Catholic
NYU
Gettysburg
Cortland
Centrd
Denison U
Aurora U.
Otterbein
RoseHulman

86
89
85
87
87
92
90
80
89
89
86
92
90
89
95
93
97
96
97
86
86
89
91
99
95
89
93
88
93
83
95
92
86
87

81
89
83
83
83
83
86
86
91
85
89
80
86
88
94
95
100
85
91
96
90
87
90
87
92
83
91
93
91
83
91
96
85
82

87
76
86
85
85
82
81
93
81
87
87
91
89
90
85
90

252 +33
254 +35
254 +35
254 +35
255 +36
255 +36
257 +38
257 +38
259 +40
261 +42
261 +42
262 +43
263 +44
265 +46
267 +48
274 +55
278 +59
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Grace Strickland
Greta McArthur
Hannah Selig
Irene Park
Jackie Adler
Jessica Shay
Julia Shafir
Justine Day
Kasey Clifford
Kate Griffin
KyraVenne
Lauren Lombardo
Lauren Reed
Lauren Wright
Lily Byrne

Lily Sheppard
Lydia Grond
Mackenzie Biggs
Madison Clark
Madison LaPaz
MariaWilutis
Meg Fosnot
Megan Kobelt
Mikaela lkeda
Morgan Byers
Natalie Boyd
Natalie Robson
Natalie Schroeder
OliviaKana
Olivia Ohmer
Payton Sierra
Peyton Sichol
Precious Saelee
Rachel Hatley
Riley Kleck
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York PA
Bethel MN
MN-Morris
NYU
Otterbein
York PA
Denison U
MN-Morris
W'mnsterPA
Denison U
St. Cather
Catholic
Adrian
Catholic
RoseHulman
Wisc-Whtwr
Centrd
Centrd
Centrd
Wisc-Whtwr
Gettysburg
RoseHulman
Aurora U.
RoseHulman
W'mnsterPA
Gettysburg
York PA
Aurora U.
W'mnsterPA
Adrian
MN-Morris
Hamilton
RoseHulman
Otterbein
Adrian

93
105
86
89
88
86
108
86
83
86
95
83
91
93
91
89
86
95
93
111
93
95
90
96
98
89
93
106
87
86
88
87
90
96

78
98
81
87
87
87
109
88
84
81
86
91
85
86
85
90
87
97
84
92
83
92
84
99
111
83
89
96
86
95
82
82
84
88
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SaraBevington
Sarah Wiggins
Shelby Maloney
SierraRichard
Sophia Oristian
Stephanie Su
Taylor Ross
Thea Lunning
Tori Grates
Tyler Zierski
Vivian D'Orazi

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Adrian

Cortland 91
MN-Morris 112
W'mnsterPA 87
Cortland 91
NYU 83
Adrian 89
Centrd 89
MN-Morris 106
Catholic 109
York PA 95

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

340.15 33515 318.13 33341

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
27 27 15 69

86.62 85.05 80.87 84.72

0 1 3 4
0 2 0 2
151 148 84 383

95
101
91
84
97
88
89
117
99
98



